Hall of the House of Representatives

88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011 Amendment Form

JBC 02/23/11 (2)

* *

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1199

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1199

Amend House Bill No. 1199 as originally introduced: Page 1, Line 33 delete in its entirety and insert "(2) L003N CHIEF PHYSICIAN SPECIALIST 1 GRADE N921" AND Page 1, Line 34 delete in its entirety and insert "(3) L025N SENIOR PHYSICIAN SPECIALIST 2 GRADE N920" AND Page 1, Line 35 delete in its entirety and insert "(4) L024N DDSSA MEDICAL SPECIALIST 24 GRADE N919" AND

Page 1, Line 36 delete in its entirety

AND

Renumber subsequent item numbers in Section 1 appropriately



The Amendment was read _____ By: Joint Budget Committee MJH/MJH - 02/23/11 11:01 MJH001